
Annexure - |

PUBTIC PROCUREMENT REG UTATORY AUTHORITY

{PPRA)

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA _ I

To Be Falled And Uploaded On PPRA Website in Respect of All Public Contracts of Works,

Services and Goods worth Fifty Million Rupees or More

> NAME OF THE ORGANIZATION / DEPTT National Transmission & Oespatch Companv Ljmited
(NTOCT-)

FEDERAL,/ PROVINCIAI GOVT Federal

TITLE OF CONTRACT NOR-66-2017: Procurement of Grid Station Eouioment l220kv & 132kV
Material) fo. RevamD of NTDC Network under NTDC'5 own Resources, (Lot-V: Grid Station
Hardware materiall

> TENDER NUMBER NOR-66-2017

z SRIEF DESCRIPTION OF CONTRACT Procurement of Grld Station Hardwa.e materialfor revamp
of NTDC network.

PKR: 60,568,200 + Euro 524,7172' 14,&o, l;l Ll
' TENDER VATUE

, ENGINEER's ESTIMATE llA (For civil works only)

ESTIMATED COMPLETION PERIOo 180 days from the date of Si8nina of Contract Agreement
for Ex-Works Dellvery & L50 davs from the date of OpeninE of Letter of Credit for CIF lKarachl)
Deliverv

> wHETHER THE PROCUREMENT WAS INCtUDED lN ANNUAL PRocUREMENT PLAN? _ Yes/No

z ADVERTISEMENI

i. PPRA website Yes, dated: 14-d)-2017 Yes /No
(Federal ABencies) (lf yes give date and PPRA's tender number)

ii. Newspaper Yes. National NewsDaDers {Dailv.,an & Dawn News) oublished on 15-09-

ZglLYes/No (lf yes give names of newspapers and dates)

TENDER OPENED ON (DATE AND TIME) 08-11-2017 at 11:30 AM

NATURE OF PURCHASE lnternational Local/lnternational

; EXTENSION lN DUE DATE (lf any) Yes/No

> NUMBER OF TENDER DOCUMENTS SOLD 15Nos. (For complete tende. includins 08 Nos. Lotsl
(Attach list of buyers) (List of Buyers is attached as Annex-A)

tn40, ) G f,- ('n llt l



> WHETHER QUALIFICATION CRITERIA WAS INCTUDED IN BIDDING / TENDER DOCUMENTS Ye!
(Yes/No) (lf yes enclose a copy) (Attached as Annex-B)

> WHETHER BID EVA|UATION CRITERIA WAS INCLUDED lN BIDDING /TENDER DOCUMENTS Yg!
(Yes/No) (lf yes enclose a copy) (Attached as Anner-B)

> WHICH METHOD OF PROCUREMENTWAS USED: (Tick one)

SINGLE STAGE - ONE ENVETOPE PROCEDURE

b- SINGLE STAGE _ TWO ENVETOPE PROCEDURE

TWO STAGE BID )ING PROCEDURE

TWO STAGE NVO ENVETOPE BIDDING PROCEDURE 

-Piease specify if any other method of procurement was adopted with brief reasons (i.e.

Emergency, Direct Con:ractinB, and Negotiated Tendering etc.)

; WHO lS THE APPROVING AUTHORITY Board of Directorr [BoD) NTOC

; WHETHER APPROVAL OF COMPETENT AUTHORITY WAS OBTAINED FOR USING A METHOD

OTHER THAN OPEN CON4PETITIVE BIDDING !91!-.4!el!!aL!g

z NUMAER OF BIDS RECE]r'ED Two (02] tor Lot-V

WHETHER THE SUCCESSFUT BIDDER WAS LOWEST BIDDER yr!...lYes/No)

WHETHER INTEGRITY PACTWAS SIGNED Yes

c,

d. I



Annexure - ll

PUBTIC PROCUREMENT REGUTATORY AUTHORITY

(PPRA)

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA - II

To 8e Filled And Uploaded On PPRA Website in Respect of All Public Contracts of Works,
Services and Goods worth Fifty Million Rupees or More

N UMBER OF BIDDERS PRESENT AT THE TIME OF OPENING OF BIDS Two (O2I Nos. fo. Lot-v

, NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE SUCCESSFUT BIDDER M/s. Loruenser Austria GmbH Germanv
throush: M/s. N.M Enteror . 235-8. Johar Town l-ahore.

> RANKING OF SUCCESsFUT BIDDER IN EVALUATION REPORTI:

, NEED ANALYSIS (Why procurement was necessary?) Procurement of Grid Statlon Equipment
made for Re!'dmp of NTDC Network.

lN CASE EXTENSION WAS MADE lN RESPONSE TIME, WHAT WERE THE REASONS (Eriefly describe)

To address the der's Queries.

; WHETHER NAMES OF THE BIDDERS AND THEIR PRICES WERE READ OUT AT THE TIME OF

OPENING OF BIDS eslNo

; DATE OF CONTRACT S|GN ING 22-11-2018 (Attach a copy of a8reement) (Attach as Annex-C)

+ Euro s24,137 , tr'1+9 ?? )l 0
WHETHER COPY OF EVALUATION REPORT GIVEN TO ALL BIDDERS Yes, Evaluation Results were
floated on NTDC / PPRA websites (Yes/No) (Attach copy of the b d evaluation report) (Attach as

Annex-D)

> ANY COMPLAINTS RECEIVED Yes . The comolaint had no nd Evaluation Process n

accordanc€ with the Tender Document (Yes/No) (lf yes result thereof)

> ANY DEVIATION FROM SPECIFICATIONS GIVEN IN THE TENDER NOTICE/ OOCUMENTS .!L
(Yes/No) (lf yes give details)

i DEVIATION FROM QUALIFICATION CRITERIA No (Yes/No) (lf yes give details)

5PEclALCoNDlTloNs,lFANY(Givebriefdescription)@
are attached hCrewith.

- CONTRACT AWARD PFICE PKR:60,568.

lF.No.2/1/2008/PPRA -RA.Irl


